
10 THE FREE PRESS JOURNAL MUMBAI | SUNDAY | MARCH  12, 2023

PHYSICAL POSSESSION

LIC HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED
E AUCTION SALE NOTICE

Sr 
No

Name of the 
Borrowers & 
Loan Ac. No. 

Property Description Date Of 
Demand 
Notice

A) Fix Reserved  
Price 
B)Bid Incremental 
amount

EMD (Rs) Inspection Date 
& Time

EMD COLLECTION A/C DETAILS

Mr. Boby 
Surendranath
(Loan A/c No. 
610400003083)

Rs

Mr. Boby
Surendranath
(Loan A/c No. 
610400003083)

Rs. 

Mr. Ashok 
Borana
(Loan A/c No.
610300004423)

Rs 

AS IS WHERE IS BASIS” and “AS IS WHAT IS BASIS”.

   

 

12.03.2023

(0-:-);��%0-��=<07:1B-,�!..1+-:�7.�<0-�$-+=:-,��:-,1<7:�5-6<176-,�0-:-16��=6,-:�<0-�$-+=:1<1;)<176�)6,�#-+76;<:=+<176�7.��16)6+1)4��;;-<;�)6,
�6.7:+-5-6<�7.�$-+=:1<A��6<-:-;<���+<����

��)6,�16�-@-:+1;-�7.�87?-:;�+76.-::-,�=6,-:�$-+<176�������:-),�?1<0��#=4-���7.�<0-�$-+=:1<A��6<-:-;<
��6.7:+-5-6<��#=4-;���

��1;;=-,�)�,-5)6,�67<1+-�);�5-6<176-,�*-47?�+)4416/�=876�<0-�*7::7?-:�;��<7�:-8)A�<0-�)57=6<�5-6<176-,�16�<0-�67<1+-
?1<016��
�,)A;�.:75�<0-�,)<-�7.�:-+-18<�7.�<0-�;)1,�67<1+-�
%0-:-).<-:���;;1/67:�5-6<176-,�0-:-16�� 0);�);;1/6-,� <0-� .16)6+1)4� );;-<;� <7��-.4=.2::��::.;�".,76:;9<,;276��758*6?��252;.- )4;7�);� 1<;
7?6	)+<16/�16�1<;�+)8)+1<A�);�<:=;<--�7.���"��$"%#$�#����	 5-6<176-,�0-:-=6,-:��0-:-16).<-:�:-.-::-,�);�C��#�D��>1,-��;;1/65-6<��/:--5-6<�
"=:;=)6<�<7�<0-�);;1/65-6<�)/:--5-6<��=6,-:�$-+���7.�$�#���$���+<���

�����"� 0);�;<-88-,�16<7�<0-�;07-;�7.�<0-��;;1/67:�)6,�)44�<0-�:1/0<;�
<1<4-�)6,�16<-:-;<;�7.��;;1/67:�?1<0�:-;8-+<�<7�<0-�.16)6+1)4�);;-<;�)476/�?1<0�=6,-:4A16/�;-+=:1<A�16<-:-;<;��/=):)6<--;��84-,/-;�0)>-�>-;<-,�16 ��"�
16�:-;8-+<�7.�<0-�.16)6+1)4�);;1;<)6+-�)>)14-,�*A�<0-��7::7?-:�)6,���#��-@-:+1;-;�)44�1<;�:1/0<;�);�<0-�;-+=:-,�+:-,1<7:����

������������������

�7*6��,,7<6;�
�<5+.9

�7997=.9��*5.���
�7��7997=.9�:���*5.

�*;.�7/
!7::.::276

!7::.::276
#;*;<:

�57<6;����*;.�7/
�.5*6-��7;2,.

�

��#�"�!$� �� ��$���!" !�"$&���44�<0)<�81-+-�)6,�8):+-4�7.�<0-��4)<� 7��
����<0��477:���=14,16/� 7������6�%0-��=14,16/��67?6��;� -?�%=4;1
%7?-:��7�!8��7=;16/�$7+1-<A��<,���$1<=)<-,��<�$)1*)*)� )/):���1:)��0)A)6,):�#7),���1:)�#7),���);<���%0)6-��
��
���,5-);=:16/�����$9��<
$=8-:��=14<�&8��:-)��6,��=14,16/��)>16/��:7=6,������477:;�$1<=)<-,��<� -?�$=:>-A� 7�������1;;)� 7���!.�'144)/-��0)A)6,-:��%)4����1;<��%0)6-
(1<016��151<;�!.��1:)��0)A)6,):��)0)6)/):�")413)��� "���%��&���#�"��������� ��� ��		��
�	�����$����������
�	��"���#$�"����$
#" �$����������"�#�$"�

#4
�7

�*5.�7/
�::20679

�*5.�7/
$9<:;

�.=*6��7<:260
�26*6,.��252;.-

�������

��"�
$"%#$
#����	

	�
�����
'			������
��(

����

	������#1*237��9*6,2:��6;176?
��7997=.9���
���20.��<2:
�6;176?���7���7997=.9�


����
�
�
":�����������
�8:

������
�
� !1?:2,*4

%0-�*7::7?-:�0)>16/�.)14-,�<7�:-8)A�<0-�)57=6<��67<1+-�1;�0-:-*A�/1>-6�<7�<0-�*7::7?-:�)6,�<0-�8=*41+�16�/-6-:)4�<0)<�<0-�=6,-:;1/6-,�*-16/�<0-
�=<07:1;-,�!..1+-:�7.��,-4?-1;;��;;-<�#-+76;<:=+<176��758)6A��151<-,�0);�<)3-6�87;;-;;176�7.�<0-�8:78-:<1-;�,-;+:1*-,�0-:-16�*-47?�16�-@-:+1;-
7.�87?-:;�+76.-::-,�76�015�=6,-:�;=*�;-+<176�����7.�;-+<176���7.��+<�:-),�?1<0�:=4-���7.�<0-�$-+=:1<A��6<-:-;<��6.7:+-5-6<��#=4-;���

��76�<0-�,)<-
5-6<176-,�)/)16;<�-)+0�8:78-:<A�
%0-�*7::7?-:�;�)<<-6<176�1;�16>1<-,�<7�8:7>1;176;�7.�;=*�;-+<176�����7.�;-+<176���7.�<0-��+<��16�:-;8-+<�7.�<15-�)>)14)*4-��<7�:-,--5�<0-�;-+=:-,�);;-<;�
%0-�*7::7?-:�16�8):<1+=4):�)6,�<0-�8=*41+�16�/-6-:)4�1;�0-:-*A�+)=<176-,�67<�<7�,-)4�?1<0�<0-�8:78-:<A�)6,�)6A�,-)416/;�?1<0�<0-�8:78-:<A�?144�*-�;=*�
2-+<�<7�<0-�+0):/-�7.�<0-��,-4?-1;;��;;-<�#-+76;<:=+<176��758)6A��151<-,�.7:�<0-�)57=6<�5-6<176-,�*-47?�)6,�16<-:-;<�<0-:-76�
!4*,.���<5+*2 #-����<;1792@.-� //2,.9
�*;.��		����
�
� �-.4=.2::��::.;�".,76:;9<,;276��758*6?��252;.-

 
 Gunadhar Saha 
 sbi.04107@sbi.co.in

9619712118
 (Off.): (022) 22177667

 
The Arcade, 2nd Floor, World Trade Centre, 
Cuffe Parade, Colaba, Mumbai-400005.

 sbi.04107@sbi.co.in, 
team7.04107@sbi.co.in

The undersigned as Authorized Officer of State Bank of India has taken over Possession of the 
following property/ies U/s. 13(4) of the SARFAESI Act.
Public at large is informed that e-auction (under SARFAESI Act, 2002) of the charged property / ies 
in the below mentioned cases for realisation of Bank’s dues will be held on 

.

�������������������

M/S. WESTERN INDIA METAL PROCESSORS LTD.
(Under Liquidation as per IBC 2016) 

 132-B, Mittal Tower, Nariman Point, 
Mumbai, Maharashtra-400 021.
����������������������� 

 B2/1303, Shri Saraswati CHS., N. 
G. Achary Marg, Chembur, Mumbai, Maharashtra-400 071.

 ramesh_bhosale@hotmail.com

��������������������

1.  101, Moru 
Sadan, S. V. Road, Santacruz (West), Mumbai-400 054.

2.  101, Moru Sadan, S. 
V. Road, Santacruz (West), Mumbai-400 054.

3. 
 132/B Mittal Tower, 

Nariman Point, Mumbai-400 021.
4.  101, Moru Sadan S. 

V. Road, Santacruz (West), Mumbai-400 054.
5.  101, 

Moru Sadan S. V. Road, Santacruz (West), Mumbai-400 054.
�������������
�	������������	��
����������������������������

`  as on + interest at contracted rate till 
date thereon + expenses less recoveries.  Demand Notice U/s. 13 
(2) of the SARFAESI Act. 2002 Dated 

��������������������������������� �����������������������������������������������
���	

���	�������������������

Piece or parcel of vacant land  768.8 sq. mtrs. bearing 
City Survey No. 250-A of Andheri, in the Registration District & Sub 
District of Mumbai city & Mumbai Sub-urban, situated at Gilbert Hill 
Road, Andheri (W) Mumbai-400 058. 


����������	���
����� ` 5,59,00,000.00
��������������������������� ` 55,90,000.00
���� �	���������������������� Bid increase amount ` 2.00 Lac.
��������������� ����	���� Inspection on from 

(With prior appointment from Authorised Officer)
��������������������	���� E-auction on 28.03.2023 from 11.00 a m. to 04.00 p. m.
������������������
��������������
��������	���������������	��������
���������������	�

Online Submission on E-auction site.
E-auction site. 

E-Auction is being held on and will be conducted 
. The auction will be conducted through the M/s. MSTC Ltd. at the web portal 

 -CM, Mob. No. 09231690249 e-mail ID : argha@
mstcindia.co.in, -Manager, Mob. No. 09051077886,  sbarai@mstcindia.
co.in,  AM, Mob. No. 09911700233,  rranjan@mstcindia.co.in.
E-Auction Tender Document containing online e-auction bid form, Declaration, General Terms & 
Conditions of online auction sale are available in websites :- 

To the best of knowledge and information of the Authorised Officer, there is no other encumbrance on 
the property/ies. However, the intending bidders should make their own independent inquiries regarding 
the encumbrances, title of property/ies put on auction and claims / rights / dues / affecting the property, 
prior to submitting their bid. 
The e-Auction advertisement does not constitute and will not be deemed to constitute any commitment or 
any representation of the bank. The property is being sold with all the existing and future encumbrances 
whether known or unknown to the bank. The Authorised Officer / Secured Creditor shall not be responsible 
in any way for any third party claims / rights / dues. The sale shall be subject to rules / conditions prescribed 
under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 
2002. The other terms and conditions of the e-auction are published in the following websites.

 10.03.2023 Sd/- 
 Mumbai Authorized O�cer, State Bank of India

E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE
Annexure-A

STRESSED ASSETS MANAGEMENT BRANCH-I

PUBLIC NOTICE
That KARIM JABBAR MEMON is the owner and possessor of 
the immovable property mentioned in Below Mention Table 
intend to avail loan facility from ICICI BANK LIMITED against 
the below mentioned properties and had informed that the 
following documents as described hereunder in Table has been 
lost/misplaced and also got laminated and that never ever it was 

any-one else any person or persons, society, institution, group, 
trust, Banks etc. owing any rights of ownership or possession 
or lien or claim of whatsoever nature in respect thereof are 
hereby informed to raise any such rights or claims, all within 
a period of 07 (Seven) Days from the date of publication of 
this notice personally before the undersigning along with all 
documentary proof in original, upon expiry of which, no rights 
or claim of whatsoever nature shall be entertained.

S. 
No. Description of Property Lost Documents
1 Shop No. 11 Adm. 275 Sq. Fts. i.e. 25.55 

Sq. Mtrs. Super built-up area, alongwith 
undivided share in land admeasuring 
5.00 Square Meters, lying and located 
on the Ground Floor of the building 
known as “MAZDA TRADE CENTER”, 
Constructed on N.A. land bearing Survey 
No.101/1 Paikee situated at Village- 
Sanjan, Taluka- Umbergaon, District- 
Valsad, Gujarat State.

O r i g i n a l 
R e g i s t e r e d 
Sale Deed No. 
532 dated 
27/01/2009 with 
R.R. Receipt

2 Shop No. 12 Adm. 325 Sq. Fts. i.e. 30.20 
Sq. Mtrs. super built-up area, alongwith 
undivided share in land admeasuring 
5.00 Square Meters, lying and located 
on the Ground Floor of the building 
known as “MAZDA TRADE CENTER”, 
Constructed on N.A. land bearing Survey 
No. 101/1 Paikee situated at Village- 
Sanjan, Taluka- Umbergaon, District- 
Valsad, Gujarat State.

O r i g i n a l 
R e g i s t r a t i o n 
fee Receipt 
of Registered 
Sale Deed No. 
533 dated 
27/01/2009

3 Shop No. 13 Adm. 325 Sq. Fts i.e. 30.20 
Sq. Mtrs. Super built-up area, alongwith 
undivided share in land admeasuring 
5.00 Square Meters, lying and located 
on the Ground Floor of the building 
known as “MAZDA TRADE CENTER”, 
Constructed on N.A. land bearing Survey 
No. 101/1 Paikee situated at Village- 
Sanjan, Taluka- Umbergaon, District- 
Valsad, Gujarat State.

O r i g i n a l 
R e g i s t r a t i o n 
fee Receipt 
of Registered 
Sale Deed No. 
534 dated 
27/01/2009.

119, 120, 121 C B Desai Chambers 
Gunjan, Vapi, Mob. 9825665910

Dilip V. Sharma
Advocat

The Free Press Journal does not
vouch for the authenticity or veracity
of the claims made in any
advertisement published in this
newspaper. Readers are advised to
make their own inquiries or seek
expert advice before acting on such
advertisements. 
The printer, publisher, editor and the
proprietors of the Free Press Journal
Group of newspapers cannot be held
liable in any civil or criminal court of
law or tribunal within India or abroad
for any alleged misleading or
defamatory content or claim
contained in any advertisement
published in this newspaper or
uploaded in the epaper on the official
website. The liability is solely that of
the advertiser in which The Free Press
Journal has no role to play.

DISCLAIMER

www.navshakti.co.in

{ Z … î n j
A m [ U

{ Z { ^ ©S >
X ¡{ Z H $


